Rang Fahrzeit km/h # Nachname Vorname Jhg Nation Verein

Damen
1 00:08:04 .47 36.90581 12 Pietsch Marianne 1968 GER RSLC Holzkirchen
2 00:08:05 .92 36.79569 43 Konczer Annabelle 1985 AUT 2RadChaoten.com WQ
3 00:08:12.32 3631735 44 Promegger Helga 1970 AUT aufi&owi sport wielandner st.johann
4 00:08:22.10 35.60996 2 Netrval Lena 1985 AUT Team Sport Nora Trek
5 00:09:38.07 30.93009 40 Bischof Tanja 1985 AUT -
6 00:09:57 .24 29.93731 319 Wessels Katrin 1976 GER Lehrter SV
Herren
1 00:06:38 .81 4483278 322 Wittner Thomas 1973 AUT 2RadChaoten.com WQ
2 00:06:52 .20 43.37642 9 Bihounek Martin 1975 AUT NYX 2RadChaoten.com SWAT
3 00:06:52 .56 4333857 5 Winter Gerit 1980 AUT Arbo Resch & Frisch Wels
4 00:06:53 .46 4324423 38 Maier Roman 1974 AUT ASICS Tri Alpin Radstadt
5 00:06:54.09 43.17844 46 Rott Oliver 1978 GER A3K - Berlin
6 00:06:54 .22 43.16489 8 Dr. Lallitsch Manfred 1964 AUT aufiund owi St.Johann i.P.
7 00:06:56 .06 4297399 15 Schantl Georg 1981 AUT FH Joanneum Bad Gleichenberg
8 00:07:01.02 4246772 325 Sacher Christian 1974 GER RSC-Isartal
9 00:07:03 .88 4218118 33 Lang Gottfried 1967 AUT RC Ebensee
10 00:07:03.99 42.17024 31 Alteheld Benjamin 1977 GER Mikes Sport shop
11 00:07:06 .84 41.88867 324 Fuchs Johann 1964 AUT Bikeklinik Team
12 00:07:08 .42 41.73419 328 Ganglberger Martin 1973 AUT 2RadChaoten.com
13 00:07:08 .71 41.70596 320 Zerzer Michael 1977 AUT Bikeklinik Team
14 00:07:08 77 41.70012 37 Reick Stefan 1975 GER RM Mallorca

29.05.2006 01:05:46 SEITE 1 VON 3

| This document was created by the trial version of Print2PDF. ! :
: Once Print2PDF is registered, this message will disappear.! E
! Purchase Print2PDF at http://www.software602.com :



http://www.software602.com
Stefan Reich


Rang

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Fahrzeit

00:07:10.14
00:07:11 .47
00:07:12.26
00:07:14 .48
00:07:14 .64
00:07:18.96
00:07:20 .64
00:07:21.29
00:07:21.66
00:07:23.27
00:07:27.97
00:07:28 .37
00:07:28 .94
00:07:29 .68
00:07:29 .89
00:07:30.16
00:07:33.71
00:07:35 .43
00:07:36 .42
00:07:36 .77
00:07:36.79
00:07:40.00
00:07:40.18
00:07:41.82
00:07:43.51

29.05.2006 01:05:46

km/h

41.56730
41.43917
41.36344
41.15209
41.13694
40.73209
40.57680
40.51703
40.48309
40.33605
39.91285
39.87724
39.82661
39.76107
39.74251
39.71868
39.40790
39.25907
39.17392
39.14390
39.14219
38.86904
38.85384
38.71586
38.57470

#

326
18
48

6

321

21
4
39
13
24
29
23

327
47
17
20
49
45
28
32
35
14

7
50

Nachname

Mattle
Wollnik
Treitz
Siller jun.
Ruf
Birkfellner
Strubelt
Schmitt
Bischoff
Seeber
Venzke
Leitgeb
Fiegl
Bachmeier
Kleine
Figl
Sibum
Klostermann
Pretzsch
Hermann
Boden
Adolphi
Hiibl
Seebacher

Pfliiger

Vorname

Gerhard
Waldemar
Richard
Karl
Werner
Wolfgang
Ralf
Christian
Siegfried
Markus
Uwe
Thomas
Tobias
Klaus
Torsten
Manfred
Thomas
Bastian
Markus
Christian
Lutz
Gunnar
Horst
Franz

Nico

Jhg

1964
1968
1965
1966
1969
1971
1962
1984
1967
1974
1965
1965
1974
1971
1972
1980
1972
1984
1987
1981
1972
1959
1972
1962
1974

Nation

AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER

Verein

RC Aichach 2000
HDI SC ROTH

NYX 2Radchaoten.com SWAT

SV Rednitzhembach

RSV Schlaubetal Miillrose

Team blue essentials
Team Baier
2RadChaoten.com

Asics TRI Alpin Radstadt
Lehrter SV

URC Intersport Schneider

Skiklub Carlsfeld
Sebnitzer RV 1897
SV Rednitzhembach

Asics Tri Alpin Radstadt
RC Eisleben
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Rang

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fahrzeit

00:07:44 .56
00:07:46 .61
00:07:50.02
00:07:52.80
00:07:56 .84
00:07:59 .68
00:08:00 .47
00:08:02 .18
00:08:04 .23
00:08:06 .11
00:08:13.57
00:08:13.62
00:08:37.51
00:08:49.28

29.05.2006 01:05:46

km/h

38.48752
38.31842
38.04042
37.81675
37.49635
37.27435
37.21306
37.08109
36.92411
36.78130
36.22538
36.22171
34.54959

#

11
42
36
19
30
34
26
27
41
22
25
10
3

33.78129 323

Nachname

Oser
Habermayer
Cool

Eder
Venzke
Grafinger
Vestergaard
Trattner
Grliner
Seeber
Hubert
Schmidt
Metzner

Obstmayer

Vorname

Bernie
Gerald
Tom
Dietmar
John
Manuel
Peter
Sebastian
Harald
Alexander
Peter
Michael
Herman

Wolfgang

Jhg

1965
1966
1968
1965
1990
1978
1963
1991
1959
1971
1964
1968
1952
1971

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
DK
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT

Verein

RSLC Holzkirchen
2RadChaoten.com WQ
2RadChaoten.com

FRC-90 Frankfurt
rc-ebensee
Faaborg Ski und Motionsklub

Otzi radteam

Bike Team 7Schlifer
RV Adler Liittringhausen

United Federation of Planets
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